C
on
ne
ct
or
s
Find Contacts Fast - Online High-Speed Contacts Guide at www.amphenol-aerospace.com • 800-678-0141
O

6
OCS (Oval Contact System) Connectors
How to Order
DR
BSC° CR
BSC°
BR
BSC°
AR
BSC°
MAIN
KEYWAY
MAIN
KEYWAY
AP
BSC
BP
BSC
DP
BSC
CP
BSC
°
°
°°
RECEPTACLE
(front face shown)
PLUG
(front face shown)
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.
Connector Type and
Shell Style
Service Class Shell Size –
Insert Arrangement
Contact Type Alternate Keying
Position
Suffix Code
TVP00 RZW 13 –53 P B (595)
1. CONNECTOR TYPE
TVP00 Wall Mount Back panel mounted receptacle with metal shells
CTVP00 Wall Mount Back panel mounted receptacle with composite shells
TV06 Straight Plug
CTV06 Straight Plug composite shells
TV07 Jam Nut
CTV07 Jam Nut composite shells
2. SERVICE CLASS
(Z) Threaded
Backshell Style
(W) Integral
Backshell Style* Description
RZF RWF Electroless nickel plated
RGZF RGWF Electroless nickel plated ground plane
RZW RWW Olive drab cadmium plate
RGZW RGWW Olive drab cadmium plated ground plane
RZB RWB NiAlBronze
RGZB RGWB NiAlBronze ground plane
RZK RWK Corrosion resistance stainless steel
RGZK RGWK Stainless steel ground plane
ZDT WDT Durmalon plated, Nickel-PTFE
alternative to cadmium
GZDT GWDT Groundplane Durmalon
ZDZ WDZ Black Zinc
3. Select a Shell Size and Insert Arrangement
Shell Size and Insert Arrangement are together.
First number represents Shell Size, second number
is the Insert Arrangement. See page 7 for
Insert Arrangements.
4. CONTACT TYPE
P Pin contacts 21-033585-001
S Socket contacts 21-033586-001
5. Select an Alternate Keying Position
Alternate Positions below “N” not required for normal position
Tri-Start Alternate Positions: